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Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Election Summary Report
Municipal Election
ADAIR COUNTY
April 5, 2016
Precincts Reported: 11 of 11 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 2,667 of 14,299 (18.65%)
Ballots Cast: 2,667

SCHOOL BOARD OF DIRECTORS for R-1 NOVINGER SCHOOL DISTRICT,
ADAIR (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 157/1,074 14.62%
Candidate Party Total
SHARON BROWNELL- N
BARNES 37 12.25%
ASHLEY KAY BROADWELL 39 12.91%-
SHUAN R KLINGSMITH 90 29.80%
BREK D. SNYDER 83 27.48%
KATHRYN MAGERS 53 17.55%
Total Votes 302

SCHOOL BOARD OF DIRECTORS for KIRKSVILLE R-3 SCHOOL DISTRICT,
ADAIR (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 11 of 11 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 2,266 /12322  18.39%
Candidate Party Total
LARRY WADE LOGSTON 742 18.06%
JOHN STEVEN McCONNELL 1,004 24.43%
JEFFREY M. BRAWNER 932 22,68%
GAYLA S. McHENRY 1,410 34.31%

Total Vqtes 4,109
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SCHOOL BOARD OF DIRECTORS for R-2 La PLATA SCHOOL DISTRICT
(MACON COUNTY), ADAIR (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 26 /134 - 19.40%
Candidate » Party Total
CORY WAYNE CRAIG 7 1 13.73%
STEVEN D. Mc HENRY 21 41.18%
AMY B. CRAWFORD ‘ 15 2941%
RICHARD D. BURNS 7 13.73%
Total Votes 51 v

SCHOOL PROPOSITION for R-2 BRASHEAR SCHOOL DISTRICT, ADAIR (Vote
for 1)
Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 218/769 2835%
Candidate Party Total
YES 197 90.78%
NO ’ 20 9.22%
Total Votes 7 217

CITY ALDERMAN AT-LARGE for CITY OF GREENTOP, ADAIR (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast ‘ 1742  238%
Candidate Party Total
SAM TARR 1 100.00%
‘STEVE MARCH 0 0.00%
Total Votes 1

CITY ALDERMAN AT-LARGE for CITY OF NOVINGER, ADAIR (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 46/248  18.55%
Candidate Party Total
TIM CUCULICH 41 50.62%
ROBERT STONECIPHER 39 48.15%

Total Votes , 81
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CITY COUNCIL MEMBER for CITY OF KIRKSVILLE, ADAIR (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 8 of 8 (100.00%)

Times Cast

‘Candidate

GLEN MORITZ

KEVIN A. ALM

BRYANT D. KILEY
RICHARD DETWEILER
DAVID LEE MOUNTAIN
CHUCK LONG

Total Votes

Betty L. McLane-Isles

Unresolved Write-In

Total
1,904 /9,444

Party Total
711

97

697

1,004

134

754

3,529

Total
WRITE-IN 117
15

20.16%

20.15%
275%
19.75%
28.45%
3.80%
21.37%

3.32%
0.43%

PROPOSITION for CITY OF BRASHEAR, ADAIR (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
YES

NO

Total Votes

CITY QUESTION for CITY OF KIRKSVILLE, ADAIR (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 8 of 8 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
YES

NO

“Total Votes

Total
60 /161

Party Total
58

2

60

Total
1,904 /9,444

Party Total
1,347

501

1,848

37.27%

96.67%
3.33%

20.16%

72.89%
27.11%
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VILLAGE BOARD OF TRUSTEES for VILLAGE OF GIBBS, ADAIR (Vote for 3)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
‘Total Votes

Gus Mihafovich
Harold Kissell

Jamie Keller
Lonnie J Magruder k
‘Lonnie W Magruder

Unresolved Write-In

Party

WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN

Total
6/38

Total
16

Total

[ I L

15.79%

6.25%
31.25%
6.25%
31.25%
25.00%
0.00%




