### Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

#### Election Summary Report Municipal Election ADAIR COUNTY April 5, 2016

Precincts Reported: 11 of 11 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 2,667 of 14,299 (18.65%)

Ballots Cast: 2,667

# SCHOOL BOARD OF DIRECTORS for R-1 NOVINGER SCHOOL DISTRICT, ADAIR (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		157 / 1,074	14.62%
Candidate	Party	Total	
SHARON BROWNELL- BARNES		37	12.25%
ASHLEY KAY BROADWELL		39	12.91%
SHUAN R KLINGSMITH		90	29.80%
BREK D. SNYDER		83	27.48%
KATHRYN MAGERS		53	17.55%
Total Votes		302	

## SCHOOL BOARD OF DIRECTORS for KIRKSVILLE R-3 SCHOOL DISTRICT, ADAIR (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 11 of 11 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		2,266 / 12,322	18.39%
Candidate	Party	Total	
LARRY WADE LOGSTON		742	18.06%
JOHN STEVEN McCONNELL		1,004	24.43%
JEFFREY M. BRAWNER		932	22.68%
GAYLA S. McHENRY		1,410	34.31%
Total Votes		4,109	

# SCHOOL BOARD OF DIRECTORS for R-2 La PLATA SCHOOL DISTRICT (MACON COUNTY), ADAIR (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		26 / 134	19.40%
Candidate	Party	Total	
CORY WAYNE CRAIG		7	13.73%
STEVEN D. Mc HENRY		21	41.18%
AMY B. CRAWFORD		15	29.41%
RICHARD D. BURNS		7	13.73%
Total Votes		51	

# SCHOOL PROPOSITION for R-2 BRASHEAR SCHOOL DISTRICT, ADAIR (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		218 / 769	28.35%
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		197	90.78%
NO		20	9.22%
Total Votes		217	

## CITY ALDERMAN AT-LARGE for CITY OF GREENTOP, ADAIR (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast	•	1/42 2.3	88%
Candidate	Party	Total	
SAM TARR		1 100.0	0%
STEVE MARCH		0 0.0	0%
Total Votes		1	

### CITY ALDERMAN AT-LARGE for CITY OF NOVINGER, ADAIR (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		46 / 248	18.55%
Candidate	Party	Total	
TIM CUCULICH		41	50.62%
ROBERT STONECIPHER		39	48.15%
Total Votes		81.	

### CITY COUNCIL MEMBER for CITY OF KIRKSVILLE, ADAIR (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 8 of 8 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,904 / 9,444	20.16%
Candidate	Party	Total	
GLEN MORITZ	ruity	711	20.15%
GLEN MORIZ		/11	20.13%
KEVIN A. ALM		97	2.75%
BRYANT D. KILEY		697	19.75%
RICHARD DETWEILER		1,004	28.45%
DAVID LEE MOUNTAIN		134	3.80%
CHUCK LONG		754	21.37%
Total Votes		3,529	
		Total	
Betty L. McLane-Isles	WRITE-IN	117	3.32%
Unresolved Write-In		15	0.43%

#### PROPOSITION for CITY OF BRASHEAR, ADAIR (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

 Total

 Times Cast
 60 / 161
 37.27%

 Candidate
 Party
 Total

 YES
 58
 96.67%

 NO
 2
 3.33%

 Total Votes
 60

### CITY QUESTION for CITY OF KIRKSVILLE, ADAIR (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 8 of 8 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,904 / 9,444	20.16%
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		1,347	72.89%
NO		501	27.11%
Total Votes		1,848	

## VILLAGE BOARD OF TRUSTEES for VILLAGE OF GIBBS, ADAIR (Vote for 3)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		6/38	15.79%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Total Votes		16	
		Total	
Gus Mihalovich	WRITE-IN	1 .	6.25%
Harold Kissell	WRITE-IN	5	31.25%
Jamie Keller	WRITE-IN	1	6.25%
Lonnie J Magruder	WRITE-IN	5	31.25%
Lonnie W Magruder	WRITE-IN	4	25.00%
Unresolved Write-In		0	0.00%